MACHINE APPLIED STRETCH FILM
Designed for a variety of machine film applications, SF1 is a cast film
with high pre-stretch for increased load stability while preventing
breaks during the wrap cycle and spills during transportation.
 PERFORMANCE FEATURES EQUAL CUSTOMER VALUE!
 OUR INNOVATIVE
MULTI-LAYER PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY
 PROVIDES OVERALL ENHANCED PRODUCT PERFORMANCE.

13
24
   ORDERING INFORMATION
Scan for more info or visit itape.com/stretch
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MICRON GAUGE WIDTH (IN) FOOTAGE (FT) ROLL WEIGHT (LBS) ROLLS/PALLET
H11272000-65 12.7MI SFI 20" x 6500' 12.7 50 20.0 6,500 26.00 50
H11272000-V9 12.7MI SFI 20" x 9000' 12.7 50 20.0 9,000 36.00 40
H11273000-V9 12.7MI SFI 30" x 9000' 12.7 50 30.0 9,000 54.00 20
H11402000-V6 14.0MI SFI 20" x 6000' 14.0 55 20.0 6,000 26.40 50
H11522000-V7 15.2MI SFI 20" x 7500' 15.2 60 20.0 7,500 36.00 40
H11602000-50 16.0MI SFI 20" x 5000' 16.0 63 20.0 5,000 25.20 50
H11602000-V6 16.0MI SFI 20" x 6000' 16.0 63 20.0 6,000 30.20 40
H11603000-V5 16.0MI SFI 30" x 5000' 16.0 63 30.0 5,000 37.80 25
H11652000-V7 16.5MI SFI 20" x 7000' 16.5 65 20.0 7,000 36.40 40
H11782000-V1 17.8MI SFI 20" x 6500' 17.8 70 20.0 6,500 36.40 40
H11782000-V6 17.8MI SFI 20" x 6000' 17.8 70 20.0 6,000 33.60 40
H11783000-V6 17.8MI SFI 30" x 6000' 17.8 70 30.0 6,000 50.40 20
H11902000-V5 19.0MI SFI 20" x 5000' 19.0 75 20.0 5,000 30.00 40
H11902000-V6 19.0MI SFI 20" x 6000' 19.0 75 20.0 6,000 36.00 40
H11903000-V6 19.0MI SFI 30" x 6000' 19.0 75 30.0 6,000 54.00 20
H11904000-00 19.0MI SFI 40" x 5000' 19.0 75 40.0 5,000 60.00 16
H11906000-02 19.0MI SFI 60" x 5000' 19.0 75 60.0 5,000 90.00 16
H12032000-V5 20.3MI SFI 20" x 5000' 20.3 80 20.0 5,000 32.00 40
H12032000-V6 20.3MI SFI 20" x 6000' 20.3 80 20.0 6,000 38.40 40
H12033000-V5 20.3MI SFI 30" x 5000' 20.3 80 30.0 5,000 48.00 20
H12033000-V6 20.3MI SFI 30" x 6000' 20.3 80 30.0 6,000 57.60 20